w www.latham-australia.com
e sales@latham-australia.com
p +612 9879 7888	TE
CH
N
IC
AL
 D

at approximately
475mm centres
BFG Water Gutter
36mm
20mm
20mm
Treated spring
steel tie bars and
screws at approx.
475mm centres
Illustrated: FWLSM-100
Aluminium Code A B Movement Total Available
Movement
Cover Plate
Thickness
FWLSM-100 100 233 +100/-75mm 175mm 2.5mm
FWLSM-150 150 333 +150/-125mm 275mm 2.5mm
FWLSM-200 200 433 +200/-175mm 375mm 2.5mm
FWLSM-250 250 533 +250/-225mm 475mm 2.5mm
FWLSM-300 300 633 +300/-275mm 575mm 2.5mm
FWLSM-400 400 833 +400/-375mm 775mm 3mm
FWLSM-500 500 1033 +500/-475mm 975mm 3mm
FWLSM-600 600 1233 +600/-575mm 1175mm 3mm
multi directional
6-way movement
outdoor use BFG water
gutter